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Team Point Scores Saturdays Races

ACU.
Anker Valiey
BOA
Banbury
Barlang + Dag.
Bokington
Bradfern on Avon
Brigtol
Cheimslotd
Chester
Deeside
Dyffryn Conwy
Exeter
Fiadbury
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Team Point Scores _ Sundays Races
Qb | Sat. Tota!| E_ﬁ_B_E_B_m_n_m_m_m_l:m_mmml“
ACU. ! & | o or el “ I
Anier Valley | 42| T T A R [ I T 1
BOA. ™ T T (O S S LT B R
Banbury . t w0} I | | {wsiarl | [ “ o|
Barking + Dag. | o| 1w9f= | | | 1l |t pelwl 0]
Boliington | 4| 1 T R A S B A [ T I
Bradiorn on Avon | of N A R I i _ i m |
Bristel W ol sl F b L b L1 b A : |
Chelmstord | -3 [ T T N B -1 [ _ -2 _ |
Chester i 14| 1 S T N T O -3 N wl L0 b
Deeside | 3| A T T T T A Y S | ol = |
Dyftryn Conwy I 17] T T Y T O B _ I A
Exeter i 2| [ T O O T R R ﬁ ._wm .mm Pt
Fladbury | swo| =} | | | | el | o 1l _ 19]
Fowey River i 1] [ T R T I S , _ m W o
Gailey | 67| N S S S - 1 . . , 6.,. __ ,. o|
Hariow | a] s ] 4 L f L boE b st 4|
Hereford i 14{ R TR T S -1 - £ R B A ! _ |
Kimbolton Seh. | 128 | [T R I A A R A |
Kirkealdy | 5| P [T I v ,. u w |
Lencaste: i 15] [ A T R _ “ oo |
Leamington H 7l TR T A N T A I E ! B_ m\.” I
Leaside : 2| zj 4+ 1 0 Lb b _ =l | 16|
Leighton Buz. ! =6| 27! 35} 9! 18j B! al 57 | 7] o.” i 18|
Lincoin | 1] [ S A A B EEER |
Newham | of (T T R A T ' e . !
Morwich ' 64| ool [ R T A am I ,ﬁ_ 12|
Nottingham i | 18] 8| 16} 35| 18} 18} 0] B! E m} 34! s 17|
RAF.CA ! 33| AT R T O A L Bm 8W . |
RNKA. : of T A |
Reading ! 2t4| oo Taojerfaryati : 40- mm, !
Richmond H 17} [ T T R N A - c. ! | |
Royal i 0| A TI-'+Y E I R A E. azi __ |
Runcom ! o] I A R N ! f : I
Salmon Leap ' 18| R S -1 B : 5_ . i
Solihul | 6] w1 ool Am;, . o]
Staftord CW i 2| ([ T S R - T A P ” b
Truro + Hayle ! 10| S A T S _ , _ _ . 8,. __
i 1 T T N T S SR P
<<“H.o=3!a __ 2“ i R A a4l 19! E.N o’ . 421
Worcester ! 20z| Voo miose) 1oa2) 24 14, T

27/0B/95 16:32:03
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National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995

Class A1 Senior Men, Mixed and Veterans K2 Division 8/8. 4%: Miles.

Saturdav 26th August 1995

Name Diy, Club BCU No.
J. GREGG \N (8] Solihull 066417/F
S. BLOWER \\ Q Solihull 066418/F
A.LLOYD 8  Worcester 575941
C. CONNELL 9 \WNorcester 55008F
B. SHARFP 9 Worcester B2574F
R. PREECE 8 Worcester 25857F
A. VAUGHN 8 Kimbolion Sch. 63701Y
Kimbolton Sch. 86253Y

C. JARDINE 8

Class A2 Junior Ladies K2 Under 16. 4Y: Miles.

P. MAGUIRE 6
K. BALCHIN 6
E. APPLEBY 5
4. LumB &
L. WOOD 9
R. NEWBY 9

Class A3 Junior Men K2 Under 14. 4% Miles.

Royal 57207Y
Royal 49607Y

Leighton Buz, 45252Y
Leighton Buz. 48730Y

Kimbolion Sch. 0661897
Kimbolion Sch. 064952/Y

D. O'CONNOR 4 Barking + Dag. 54754Y
A, KENNEDY 3 Fladbury 49980Y
o]
R. GRIFFITHS Nottingham  61995Y
E. HANDS & % Sofihull 58354/Y
M. LAWRENCE 7 Leighton Buz. 50953Y
T SHIPWAY 7 Leighton Buz. 48903Y
e
T. BAINBRIOGE % Harlow 62183/Y
N. ROWE Harlow 64569/Y
[ ,
K\ Zens = 2048
pz 32.209
P2 B4 -CO
P4 IS -S|
PS 3B 12
P6 AD -39
b7 AQ-gy
e, A< 12~

L

Time

40:32

46:19

46:41

47.57

37:25

38.09

48:54

33:04

37:01

42:01

42:09

27/0B/35 16:22:57

27 ¢,

National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995

Saturday 26th August 1995

Class A5 Junior Ladies K2 Under 14, 4Y; Miles.

Name
C. JONES
A. CATTLE

Div.
5
6

=]

K. DICKEN
L. CHAPMAN

-~

>.<>.ﬂm_» w
J. BARRELL 9

Club BCUNo, Vet Psn. Time Points
Leighton Buz.  46815Y 1 36:25 20
Reading 59738Y 20
Notiingham 62013Y 2 42:19 18
Nottingham 426341 19
Worcester 43397/2 3 45:26 18
Leighton Buz. §8915M1 18

Class B1 Junior Men K2 Under 16. 6 Miles.

A STARR 3 Nottingham 56104 1 5223 20
S. HAYDAY 3 Barking + Dag. 52861Y 20

A, | . A
M. BARNES (&) " Wey 061902/Y 2 sa12 19 PA
P.BURBRIDGE 3 X Reading 57718/Y 19 .
M. ARDIS 4 Fladbury 47434Y 3 56:00 18
K. YOUNG 3 Stafford CW  51881Y 18
P.PRESTWOOD 5  Gailey 43608Y 4 5710 17 P mcﬁ\.
M. JONES % Anker Valiey ~ 59704Y . 17 (S

1

P. EGAN Salmon Leap  ICU 64 5 5711 16
N. GORDON 5 Barking + Dag. 47962Y : 16
J. STARR 5 Noftingham  60820Y 6 59:05 15
A WHITCOMB 5 Solihull 5504211 15
F. DANDO 4 Worcester 49983Y 7 59:30 14 .
M. PROUT 8 \WWorcester 58584/1 14 o °

>
P4

S

5393

<6 - 22
66 - 0%

27/08/95 16:22:58
Page 2



National Marathon Championships - 26/27th Angust 1995

Saturday 26th August 1995

Class B2 Senior Men, Mixed and Veterans K2 Division 6/7. 6 Miles.

Name Div. Club BCU No.
S PROUT  p5. (6) Worcester  58584F
M. DANDO 5 Worcester  51301/Y
P. JENKINS 6 Norwich 54505F
C. THOMAS 6 Norwich 30928
D. MAXWELL & ACU
P. HOLLANDS 6 ACU. 062208/F
M. GRIFFIN  {2(§) Notingham  51398/1
D. GRIFFIN 7 Nottingham 51998F
S. BARRELL 6 Leighton Buz. 59915F
J. LUMB 6 Leighton Buz, 49762F
K. RUSSELL 6 LeightonBuz. 21341F
D. SHIPWAY 6 Leighton Buz. 49686F
K. ANDREWS  fb (7) solinul 46988F
R.WHITCOMB & Solihull 55042F
S. MOULE 6 Chelmsford 585482
P. MOULE % (7) Chelmsford ~ 5848F
S. EDGAR 27 Ca solinui 59964F
D. EDGAR \\ (8 solibull 61484F
Kl zeto — A0
3:97

Vet. Psn.

Y

<< EE=

<< <L

WL zeno = 43-94.

Ps =

S
¢ 7

\

o -
€3 -

o4,
43,

6121

Time
56.57

57:29

1:00:57

1:01:28

1:02:01

10217

1:02:27

1:04:41

1:04:50

Points
20
20

19
19

18
18

17
17

16
16

15
15

14
14

13
13

12
12

27/08/95 16:22:59
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National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995

Saturday 26th August 1995

Class B3 Senior Ladies K2 Division 5/7. 6 Miles.

K. NADAL

\.@

6

M. GREENHALGH

J. FARNESE
J. STOCKS

J. MULLINS

L. ADDINGTON 2 (7

J. SHIPWAY
E. CLARK

M. FARMER
A VANLOENEN

S. HAWKINS
C. HAWKINS

f6
6
&

7 (1

&
(<)

Club
Reading
Reading

Nottingham
Nottingham

Notiingham
Nottingham

Reading
Reading

Leighton Buz.
Nottingham

Worcester
Worcester

Harlow
Harlow

BCU No.
7811
40624F

Vet Psn
\Y 1

1664/1 v 2
A5783/F

15188FV 3
59143Y

41813F \'4 4
41808F v

46782Y 5
52548Y

61014Y '8
59108F

62375/F
EfT

Time
58:43

1:00:28
1:02:23
1:02:35
l_NOm;.m
1:16:25

Withdrn.

Pgints
20

19
19

18
18

-

20 \@m

PL*

17 )
17 _

16
16

15
15

27/08/95 16:23:00
Page
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National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995

Saturday 26th August 1995

Class C1 Senior Men K1 Divigion 1/2. 15 Miles.

Name Div. Ciub

S. DARK 1 B.OA

J. BUTLER 1 Nottingham
J. SMYTHE 1 Leamington
M. JENSON 1 Richmond
S. WEST 1 Leamington
D. HALLAM 1 Leaside

D. CAPPS 1 ACU

D. BEAZLEY 1 Barking + Dag.
3. TINGAY 2 Leighton Buz.
R. BUSHELL 1 Leaside

S. MORLEY 1 Exeter

E. COX 1 Wey

M. SWALLOW 1 Chester

B. WATKINS 2 Hereford

P. HOBROUGH 1 Wey

P. WATKINS 2 Hereford

A GREENSMITH 2 Bollington
M. GREAVES 2 Leaside

‘A KELLY 2 Lancaster
A. GRIMWOOD 2 Lincoln

T. HOLLINS 2 Notiingham
M. ENOCH 1 Nottingham
C.JONES - 2 Solihull

E. SHAW 1 Royat

A, BURROWS 2 Bollingten
M. SANSUM 2 Norwich

DIv 1. Ave. 11433

pWwe-. AVE 12062

BCU No.
30368F
8647F
23979F
005169/F
9192F
10023F
52728F
39378F
39445Y
19181F
056404/F
034016/F
002665/F
34523F
024899/F
34522F
4839/F
032904/F
055243/F
4636F
031415/F
35512F
9827F
26913F
30376/F
33173F

Vet

ZEVin
ZERD:

e . z=eo = (O7-9.

Pi = He-5i

DL =
D3

oo oo

Pspn,  Time Points
1 1:52:51

2 1:62:52

3 .1:52:55

4 .1:53:57

5 1:54:44

6 41:54:45

7 1:54:46

8 1:54:47

9 1:55:53 "2
10 1:55:55

11 1:55:56
12 1:56:01

13 1:56:55
14 15813 2
15 1:58:14 L
16 2:.00:18 2
17 2:00:29
18 2:00:41

19 2:01:42
20 2:03:12
21 2:07:49

Withdrn.

108-54
o726

VB 4L

(2555

y. - X

27/08/95 16:23.01
Pape 5

National Marathon Championshbips - 26/27th August 1995

Saturday 26th August 1995

Class C2 Junior Men K2 Under 18. 10 Miles.

Name
N. FOWLER
A. MORGAN

L. PILGRIM
€. CHEYNE

1. CLARK
A. STARR

P. MURPHY
D. MATTHEWS

J. WRIGHT
J. MEADS

S. NEWBY
S. PHILLIPS

M. WOO0D
P. DOVE

D. GREAVES
N. WEEKS

Div.
3
2

2
3

[

Club

Fladbury
Banbury

Barking + Dag.
Leighton Buz,

Nottingham
Nottingham

Gailey
Gailey

Solihull
Gailey

Kimbolton Sch.
Kimbolton Sch.

Kimbolton Sch.
Kimbolton Sch.

Leaside
Wey

BCU No.
30134F
41514Y

42623Y
31855Y

50848Y
56104Y

50836Y
65022Y

44528Y
49738Y

063609/Y
0636617Y

063668/
83687Y

37852Y
048564/Y

Vet Psn.
1

Time
113:57

-

1:14:55
1:16:29
1:16:35
1:25:42
#w.ﬁmm

1:44:09

Withdrn.

27/08/95 16:23:01

Paints

20

19
19

18
18

i7
17

16
16

15
15

14
14

Page
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National Marathen Championships - 26/27th August 1995
Saturday 26th August 1995

National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995
Saturdav 26th August 1995

Class C3 Senior Men K1 Division 3/5. 10 Miles.

Name Div. Giub BCUNo. Vet Psn. Time Points Name Div. Club BCUNo. Vet Psn.  Time Points

1. JOBE 3 Wey 56153F \Y 1 w._ 9:23 20 P2 J. SPECK 8 Deeside SCAS5540 V 1 :20:

G. WALLIS 3 Reading 53854/F 2 1:19.24 19 P2 B. GREENHAM ‘3 Reading 50852F A 2 21

D. HUNTER 3 Deeside SCA2772 3 11925 18 P N. MASCON 3  HNotlingham  35607F v 3 23

M. HOILE 3 Leighton Buz. 35082/1 4 1:19:45 17 ﬁd\ K. COLEMAN 4 Dyffryn Conwy  A707 \' 4 24:

A, COLLIER 3 Nottingham INST1867 5 1:20:35 16 P2.- N. DANIELS 3 Reading 52444F \Y & 24

N. LEWIS 3 Reading 25104F 8 1:21:23 09 P. TOOMEY 3 Reading 18086F A" 6 24

R. HORSLEY 3 Nottingham 026413/F 7 1.21:24 A. EPPS 3 Norwich 1493CF \Y 7 24:

M. NICHOLSON 3 Lancaster 51082F 8 1:22:16 13 D. HOWIE 3 Wey 031267/F V 8 :25:

D. TRANTER 3 RAFCA 51757F 9 J:22:32 12 T.EPPS 3.  Norwich B650F \% 9 250

C. MCSWEENEY 4 Worcester 21026F 10 y 122:34 M. NADAL 4 Nottingham 1664F v 10 27

D. DUFF 3 RAFCA. 23542F 1 1:23:10 C. ROUTLEDGE 4  Anker Valley 025392/8 v 11 28:

T. LODGE 3 RAFCA 30951F 12 1:23:24 J. HAWKINS 4 Harlow 21625/FV 12 :28: 9

P. RYDIN 3 Exefer 38980F 13 1:23:47 R. BELL 4 Reading 8147F \Y 13 129: 8

M. BLATCHLEY 3 Nottingham 15468F 14 1.24:15 M. CARRIER - 4  Truro + Hayle 49850F vV 14 30: T

B. LINCOLN 4 Chester 009426/F 15 1:24:31 J. LEMIN " 5~ Reading 44457F \'i 15 1:31:29 6

S. CAVEN 3 Deeside SCAB25 16 1:24:58 B. CHAPMAN 4 Kirkcaldy SCA1 Y 16 1:33:17 5 DS

J. GAY 4 Exeter 24702F 17 1:25:15 P. JONES 5~ Solihull 010135/F \" L_w 1:38:26 4

A. RAWSON 3 Reading 45226F 18 1:27:22 J. MAY 5- Truro + Hayle 22447F M 18- = 1.38:40 3

D. WOODHEAD 3 Barking + Dag. 51073F 19 1:27:49 FH \ \u\.& H:m\ \%m \ \252

D. POTTS 4 RAFCA 50379 20 1:27:53 OOX Runc 0574/F m&\s \

G. BLAKE 5- ACU. 029326/F 21 1:28:10 Class C5 Senior Ladies K1 Division 3/4. 10 Miles.

. EVANS 4 RAF.CA 47854F 22 1.28:36

J. SHEPHERD 5- West Cumbria 46503F 23 1:29:49 S.BENNETT 3 Fladbury 65222F L 1:24:09 20

K. MOULE 5.~ Chelmsford 58548/3 24 1:30:12 J. HANDS 4 Noftingham 70591 2 1:27:28 19

J. ASSER 4 Fowey River 055506/F 25  1:30:42 B. CAMFBELL 4 Fladbury 32593F 3 1:30:31 18

M. FUDGER 4 Worcester 55225F 26 1:31:00 Class C6 Senior Men C1 Division 3/4. 10 Miles.

P. BURGOYNE 4  Hereford 43048Y 27 1:31:08

0. CROUGHAN 5- Chelmsford 56174Y 28  1:34:23 M. LANE 4 Leamington 48310F L 1:32:05 20

P. DAVIES 5~ Hereford 48125Y 29 1:34:41 K. YURKWICH 4 Leamington 38011Y 2 1:32:06 19

G. PECKOVER 5 - Nottingham 37704F 8 < 1:35:41 A FAIERS 4 Leighton Buz. 23912F 3 1:33:33 18 DS .

_bo mx_mw\\. 5 - Fladbury 64562/F 1:36:11 oA oxosqum o Mwmm_u i “m

) 99/ With S. CROWTHE 5~ Fladbury 3 :36: >
Em z>_.o\ \mﬂ N \m ma\w \ \ ¥ \ W. TAYLOR 5.~ Anker Vailey  52010F &  1:37:23 15

Class C4 Veteran Men K1 Vet-open. 10 Miles.

3225 OSN3 AvEES S zeno TT1-T3
QUL oivd . AVERAA4 zens T(- 07
i DIVS, AVE 4 LSz 7O~
avenAce zeno = [\,
e2. BlS\ D4 B1-4S.
P32, B63] DS, 2 3 e vomen
PA, | . 1A D& A% Page 7 (

14

27/08/95 16:23:03
Page 8



National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995

Sunday 27th August 1995

Class D1 Junior Men K1 Under 14. 4%z Miles.

Name Div. Club BCUNo. Vel Psn. JTime

A. KENNEDY 3 Fladbury 49980Y 1 35:24

D. O'CONNOR 4 Barking + Dag.  54754Y 2 38:05

R. GRIFFITHS & Nottingham 61895Y 3 39:56

E. HANDS 5 Salihull 58354Y 4 40:04

T. BAINBRIDGE 7  Harlow 62183Y 5 43:03

L. WEST 7  Bristol 61150V & 43:41

T. SHIPWAY 7 Leighton Buz. 4B903Y 7 45:39

M. LAWRENCE 7 Leighton Buz, 50953Y 8 45:52

K. GORDON 7 Leaside 55837Y g 50:02

G. KENNEDY g  Fiadbury B84559/Y 10 57:08 1

Class D2 Junior Ladies K1 Under 16. 4% Miles.

N. GORDON 5 Barking + Dag.  47962Y 1 40:37 20 v

E. APPLEBY 5 Leighton Buz. 45252Y 2 40:52 19 o/

P. MAGUIRE 6" Royal 57207Y 3 41:53 18 v

K. BALCHIN 6 Royal 49607Y 4 42:49 7

J. LUMB 8, Leighton Buz. 46780Y 5 4315 16 °
Class D3 Senior Men and Veterans X1 Division 8/9. 4%: Miles.

| WILLIAMS 9 Royal 6981/F 1 43:11 20 (Pl
D. SAXBY Leighton Buz. 25671F v o2 44:42 19

D. REDDISH 8 Nattingham INST1868 3 47:02 18

D. HALL 8. RAF.CA 65372F 4 54:59 17 D9
M. PROUT 8- Worcester 58584/1 5 56:46 16 P4

S. DANDO 8- Worcester 51691F AV 59:14 15 D4.
Class D4 Senior Ladies and Veterans K1 Division 8/9. 4% Miles.

M. McFARLAND 8 - Royal 057559 1 46:17
A VATER a9  Worcester 4339712 2 48:29

P. JONES 8- Leighton Buz. 59941F 3 50:13
A. VANLOENEN 8. Worcester 59108F 4 51:10
P.RICHARDSON @ Nottingham 57357F 5 56:32
Class D5 Junior Ladies K1 Under 14. 4% Miles. .
A. CATTLE 5 Reading 59738/Y 1 39:35 20 Vv
C. JONES 5 Leighton Buz. 46815Y 2 40:32 19 A/
C. GREEN 6 Banbury 53644Y 3 44:15 18, s
C. HANNON 8. Wey 056048/Y 4 44:45 17 (@7
l.. CHAPMAN 7 Noitingham 4263411 5 45:57 16
K. DICKEN 8 - Nottingham 62013Y 6 51:42 15
J. BARRELL 9 Leighton Buz. 58915/1 7 56:32 14
ADWD, Ave 3S. zeno Q436 e2- 355
L ow 4 Ave DY ZelS 3020, P3 wq,mm
g WS ave 4oL zeno 3045 G, 87

< PV b . Ve, 4L zem s QA9 PS rage A b 40
& DPWT Ave hfmqw ZEne wo .qn.v.lﬂ¢ ) mmv }.kﬂ.c_le,

€ Ave <13 . 42,
q DN E. . Zens 3242 P7 4643
p’\rh -?I sl o [ A & WOQA-m - “ w._ L.ﬂ. rum

National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995

Sunday 27th August 1995

Class E1 Junior Men K1 Under 16. 6 Miles.

Name Div. Club BCUNo. Vet Psn. Time Points
P. BURBRIDGE 3 Reading 57718Y 1 54:38 20 P2-
A. STARR 3 Nottingham 56104Y 2 54:52 19 P2~
D. MATTHEWS 4 Gailey 65022Y 3 55:04 18 P3 A
D. HOLDSWORTH 4  Bradforn on Avon 052674/Y 4 5815 - 17
P.EGAN Salmon Leap ICU 84 5 58:18 16
G. WEIR’ 4 Banbury 3754712 & '58:43 15 o
S. HAYDAY 3 Barking + Dag.  52861Y 7 s9.42. 14, D4
A. WEEKS 3 Wey 049565/ 8  1:00:05 13 D4,
P. DANDO 4  Worcester 49983Y g 41:00:35 12
P. BURGOYNE 4 Hereford 43048Y 10 10132, M
p.PRESTWOOD 5 Gailey 43606Y 11 10257, 10
D. SEAFORD 5 Leighton Buz.  47188Y 12 10412 9
P. DAVIES 5 Hereford 4B125Y 13 1:05:16 8
H.. RALPH B, 4 mﬂ?@N nm.gbm
K. YQUNG 3 St b2 3SR R
AAHITCOMB 5 DE. &4 1S, pA &1 .2%
. ARDIS 4 /Fladbury VAR 7 A (A W A £ -
Class E2 Senior Men and Veterans K1 Division 6/7. 6 Miles. @JH@. 7
P. MORLEY 6 Wey p10744E v 1 10136 2 %
M. BARNES & Wey 061902/Y 2 10143 1
M. GRIFFIN & Nottingham 519981 3 1:02:85. 18
J. TOOVEY 7 Reading 64646F 4  1:02:59 17 He
i. TAYLOR & Banbury 35559F 5 10432 16
S. PROUT 6 Worcester 58584F v 6 10523. 15(PS/
3. BARRELL & Leighton Buz. 59915F v 7 10534 14
S. WALLIS 6 Chelmsford 55886/Y g  1.0855 13
$. MOULE 68 Chelmsford 5B548/2 g 1:07:19 12
M. GREEN 6 Banbury 53644F v 10 107200 M
G. CAMPBELL & Fladbury 32594F v 11 10728 10
M. DANDO & Worcester 51301Y 12 1:07:51 . 9
A BURGOYNE & Hereford 36860F V13 1:.08:36. 8
D. MILES &8 Banbury 56233F 14 1:09:36. 7
G. SIMPKIN 6 Chester A154/95 V15 1:09:44. 8
J.MIDDLETON 8 Wey - 03418/F vV 16 1:09:45, 5
D. MADELEY § Chester A3117F v 17 1103t i D7
P. MADELEY & Chester 43117H1 18 1:10:32. 3 D7
N. SHMMONS & Banbury 17734F v 18 11049 2 D7
K. RUSELL g Leighton Buz. 21341F v o200 11231 1 D7
R. SEAGER & RAFCA 041085/F 21 11716 - 1
B. WEIR, 6 Banbury . B7BA7F V22 4:17:44 - 1
é 76 rw.cio:mm:w\ paraer—2 V& 2 WihAdim.
4 @ﬁc 3 Auena ST S. zeee 48-23 27008105 16:23:38
< Divd puoon SI zew AL ‘9o Page 2
23 DNSO (e &4 zeno AR-0\ AVe(LASE Zero
99. bw & Men BRW  ZR0 AR h.rwuﬂ_
‘1 ow7 Auan Onw. 2o A2L. L e



National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995 National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995

Sunday 27th August 1995 Sunday 27th August 1995
Class E3 Senior Ladies K1 Division 5/7. 6 Miles. Class F1_Senior Men K2 Division 1/2. 15 Miles.
Name Div. Club BCUNo. Vet Psn. Time Points Name Div. Club BCUNo. Vel Psp.  JTime Paints
8. HAWKINS 5 Harlow 62375F 1 10128 20 J. BUTLER 1 Nottingham 8647F 1 1:49:20 20
C. GRADWELL 5 Richmond 059637/F 2 10325, 19 50, S. WEST { 2~ Leamington 9192F 20
K. CAMPBELL 5 Fladbury 29908F 3 1.04:06 18
" R. THOMAS 5 lLeamington 26620F 4 1:05:25 17 M. SMITH 1 RNKA SCA1837 V2 14921 19
S. GRAY 8 Reading 31828F 5 1:08:50 16 R. LEWIS 2 B.OA 6811F 19
L. DAVIES Nottingham - & . 10737
W. LESTER 6 Reading 40524F 7 1:08:09 15 5. SMITH 1 Gailey 7104F 3 1:49:22 18
M. FARMER 7 Worcesler 651014Y g8 1:19:35 14 3. MORLEY 1 Exeter 56404F 18
Class E4 Veteran Ladies K1 Vet-open, 6 Miles.
M. ENOCH 1 Nottingham 35512F 4 1:49:23 17
K. NADAL 6 Nottingham 1664/1 v 1 o721 20 P.ENOCH 2 Nottingham 7917F 17
J. FARNESE 6 MNottingham 15188F \Y) 2 1:07:27 19
S. SIMPKIN 7 Chester F884/95 v 3 1:17.02. 18 E. SHAW 1 Royal 26913F 5 1:49:25 15
Class E5 Junior Ladies K1 Under 18. 6 Miles. D. PICKETT 1 Royal 027352F 16
L. HARDY 4 Fladbury 40046Y 1 10305 20 B. WATKINS 2 Hereford 34523F 6 14926 15
5. HANNCON 7 Wey os1022rY 2 1:.08:22 1 ﬂ-hu. : C. JONES 2 Solihul 9B2T7F 15
5. MACKINTOSH 6 Barking + Dag.  54884Y 3 1:10:08 18 .- .
J. SHIPWAY 6 Leighton Buz. 46782Y 4 1:10:28 17 R. BUSHELL 1 Leaside 19181F 7 1:49:27 14
J. STOCKS 6 Nottingham 59143Y 5 1:13:16 16 D. HALLAM 1 Leaside 10023F 14
J. RICHARDSON 5 Royal 15659/2 Withdrn.
D. BEAZLEY 1 Barking + Dag. 39378/F 8 4:51:52 13
M. SANSUM 1 Norwich 33173F 13
ﬂ & \TD?Q.@ ® E.COX 1.2 Wey 34016F 9  1:51:54 12
Ml J. OLIVER 1 Wey 76B1/F 12
P. WATKINS 2 Hereford 34522F 10 1:55:55 11
A. GRIMWOOD 2 Lincoln 4636F 41
D. TRANTER 3 RAFC.A 51757F 11 1:58:23 10
P. WOODWARD 2 RAFCA 15472F 10
M. JENSON 1 Richmond 005169/F Withdrn.
5. TINGAY 2 Leighton Buz. 39445(F
M) 2250 = I07-9 v muw.mmn.u HiW = n‘,x:.& umﬂ WanJ
oI, = 107-6b p2. (0848
D3~ 114 -09
27/08/95 16:23:39 27/08/35 16:23:40
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National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995

Sunday 27th August 1995

Class F2 Senior Men and Mixed K2 Division 3/5. 10 Miles.

Name Div. Club BCU No.
N. LEWIS 3 Reading 25104F
G. WALLIS 3 Reading 53854F
)
B. MEALING t\@ Harlow B51999F
R. THOROGOOD Newham 27130F
S. BENNETT 3 Bristol 26460F
K. WILLIAMSON 3 Bristol 33007F
J. HANDS 4 Nottingham 7058/1
D. ENOCH 4  Nottingham 12315F
S. GILBERT 4 R.N.KA, 056487/F
A. REYNOLDS 4 R.NKA 033707/F
D. DUFF 3 RAFCA 23542F
G. MACDONALD 3 RAFCA 40960F
K. MOULE fi(5) cheimstord 58548/3
D. CROUGHAN 5 Chelmsford 56174Y
J. HAWKINS Harlow 21625F
C. HAWKINS m@ Harlow ET
K. YURKWICH 4 Leamingten 38011Y
M. LANE 4 Leamington 48310F
S. CROWTHER 5 Fladbury 35955F
W. TAYLOR 5 Anker Valley 52010F
M. FUDGER 4 Worcester 55225F
T. EAGON Salmon Leap IcU
R. RYDIN 3  Exeter 38980F
T. RYDIN 9 Exeter 38980/
P. TOOMEY 3 Reading 18086F
S. BENNETT 3  Fladbury 65222F
T. PHIPPS 7 Reading 781 F
B. CAMPBELL 4 Fladbury 32593F
MWNNKKU fAPF v -IN‘ d—rﬁN, % inﬂﬁlﬂ
zeno 2. 6526,

p2. = 7503

P2 = 79-26

P4 = 8344,

Ps = 9. 13,

Vel. Psn. Time Points
1 111724 20
20 /\
2 11818 19 -~
Y Am..wu\w
3 1:18.28 18
18 v
M 4 11932 17
M 17 v
5  1:19:44 16
16 ,,\
6 1:19:48 15 7
15 -

7 1:25:14 14 v

VM 8 1:25:25

g 1:27:02 12 n
12 ?

10 1:28:05 1 v
11

11 1.28:13 10
10

12 1:43:05 9

==

VM Withdrn.

S9%

27/08/85 16:23:41
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National Marathon Championships - 26/27th August 1995

Sunday 27th August 1995

Class F3 Veteran Men K2 Vet-open. 10 Miles.
Name Div. Club BCUNo. Vet Psn.  Time Points
J. SPECK 3 Deeside SCA5540 Vv 1 1:17:14 20 mum
P.RALPH Reading 2620F v 20
B. GREENHAM 3  Reading 50852F v 2 11854 19
N. DANIELS 3 Reading 52444F Y 19
N. MASON 3 Nottingham 35607F v 3 11950 18
J. WESLEY 3 Nottingham a5774F v 18
A EPPS 3 Norwich 14930F V4 12407 17 \w
T.EPPS 3 Norwich 8650F v 17.
M. NADAL, 4 Nattingham 1664F vM 5 128111 1% s
K. NADAL 6 Nottingham 1664/1F VM : 16
J. MAY 5 Truro + Hayle 22447F A 6 1.28:17 15
M. CARRIER 4  Truro + Hayle AQB50F v 15
J. LEMIN 5 Reading 44457F VM7 1:28:13 14
R. DALZIEL & Reading 36767/F VM 14
Class F4 Junior Men K1 Under 18. 10 Miles.
L. PILGRIM 2 Barking + Dag.  42623Y 1 1:18:51 20
N. FOWLER 3 Fiadbury 39134/F 2 11912 19 P2
C. CHEYNE 3  ‘Leighton Buz. 31855Y 3 1:20:42 18 P2
I: CLARK 3 Nottingham 50848Y 4 12213 17
B. GREAVES 3 Leaside 37852Y 5 1:23:12 16
J. REDSHAW 3 Wey 055167/Y 6  1:23:21 15
N. WEEKS 3 Wey 049564/Y 7 12547 14
5. GARSON 3 Wey 60273Y g 13210 13 D%
M. ADAMS 4 Norwich 57921Y 9 1.32:49 12

4 Solihull * 10 1:33.27

4 Solihull 44525Y jLI=G i

2  Bafbury 41514Y

3 ey - 050948

Gailey | 508

27MBRS 16:23:42
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